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Trade volume
23,368
37
240
240
240
300
300
300
1,975
11,255
14,552
8,855
24,624
63,253
24,551
34,456
31,522
25,000
50,000
35,000
35,000
50,000
16,746
20,000

Agreed price
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.06
18.03
17.975
17.99
18.05
18.05
18.03
18.02
18.01
18.01
17.96
17.96
17.995
18.02

18

Agreed currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Exchange ID
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
TRE
TRE
ISE
ISE
ISE
TRE
TRE
ISE
TRE
ISE
ISE
TRE
ISE
ISE
TRE

Traded on
20170904 8:00:24.108
20170904 8:00:24.283
20170904 8:00:24.530
20170904 8:00:24.530
20170904 8:00:24.580
20170904 8:00:24.632
20170904 8:00:24.633
20170904 8:00:25.145
20170904 8:00:29.006
20170904 8:02:22.749
20170904 8:10:06.606
20170904 9:41:29.095
20170904 9:58:47.159
20170904 11:38:47.866
20170904 11:39:31.986
20170904 12:32:34.371
20170904 13:49:59.300
20170904 14:18:21.095
20170904 14:18:53.872
20170904 14:52:05.728
20170904 14:52:13.527
20170904 15:56:33.006
20170904 16:33:55.180
20170904 16:35:57.409



